For function that adds up to efficiency

XE-A307

Plug & Play scanning facilities for retailers to assure
correct item entries

* 2-Sheet quick and silent drop-in thermal printer * Built-in SD card slot for program backup and easy data transfer

* Barcode scanner connectivity » Clear multi-line operator display with tilt-mechanism for user-friendly
operation

* Guided programming for easy set-up * 99 departments and up to 10.000 articles each with 16 character text

+ Convenient on-screen electronic journal viewing * Quick and accurate price entry by supported barcode scanning

functionality
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Specifications

PRINTER

2 station thermal printer
Print Speed (lines / sec.)
Paper size (mm)
Graphical Logo

KEYBOARD

Normal keyboard type
No. of standard keys
No. of maximum keys

FEATURES

Standard Departments
Maximum Departments
Text size (digits)
Standard PLUs
Maximum PLUs

EANX

Standard EANs

Maximum EANs

Price Level

Clerks standard / maximum
VAT rates

Periodic Transaction report
Clerk report

PLU / EAN report

Hourly Report

Electronic Journal

Online communication

ACCESSORIES
Operation manual
Drawer keys

Paper take-up wheel
Paper roll

Holding angle

12.0
58

59
59

Basic User Manual
2

1
2
1

DISPLAY

LCD type

Multi-line alphanumeric LCD / digits / lines
Pop-up type

7-segment / 7 positions

DRAWER

Standard equipment
Bills

Coins

Coin case removeable
Drawer lock

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Dimensions (W x D x H mm)
Weight (kg)

Maximum Watts

Standby Watts

Working Temperature (in °C)
Batteries (AA)

Paper Roll Width (mm)

Paper Roll Diameter (max. mm)

yes /20 digits / 5 or 8 lines

/e

360 x 425 x 365
12.0

46

1

0-40

2

57.5+/-0.5
80
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