

## For function that adds up to efficiency

# XE-A307

Plug & Play scanning facilities for retailers to assure correct item entries



- 2-Sheet quick and silent drop-in thermal printer
- Barcode scanner connectivity
- Guided programming for easy set-up
- Convenient on-screen electronic journal viewing
- Built-in SD card slot for program backup and easy data transfer
- Clear multi-line operator display with tilt-mechanism for user-friendly operation
- 99 departments and up to 10.000 articles each with 16 character text
- Quick and accurate price entry by supported barcode scanning functionality

# Specifications

## PRINTER

2 station thermal printer	•
Print Speed (lines / sec.)	12.0
Paper size (mm)	58
Graphical Logo	•

## KEYBOARD

Normal keyboard type	•
No. of standard keys	59
No. of maximum keys	59

## FEATURES

Standard Departments	99
Maximum Departments	99
Text size (digits)	16
Standard PLUs	10.000
Maximum PLUs	10.000
EANX	•
Standard EANs	10.000
Maximum EANs	10.000
Price Level	1
Clerks standard / maximum	25 / 25
VAT rates	4
Periodic Transaction report	•
Clerk report	•
PLU / EAN report	• / •
Hourly Report	•
Electronic Journal	•
Online communication	•

## ACCESSORIES

Operation manual	Basic User Manual
Drawer keys	2
Paper take-up wheel	1
Paper roll	2
Holding angle	1

## DISPLAY

LCD type	•
Multi-line alphanumeric LCD / digits / lines	yes / 20 digits / 5 or 8 lines
Pop-up type	•
7-segment / 7 positions	• / •

## DRAWER

Standard equipment	•
Bills	5
Coins	8
Coin case removeable	•
Drawer lock	•

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Dimensions (W x D x H mm)	360 x 425 x 365
Weight (kg)	12.0
Maximum Watts	46
Standby Watts	11
Working Temperature (in °C)	0 - 40
Batteries (AA)	2
Paper Roll Width (mm)	57.5 + / - 0.5
Paper Roll Diameter (max. mm)	80